April 2009 Bermad Water Technologies
Ordering guide
for
Air Release Valves
Phone (03) 9464 2374 Prices do not include GST www.bermad.com.au
April 2009 Bermad Water Technologies
Combination Air Release Valves - Water
Automatic orifice air valves (25mm)
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
1-ARA-BP-P Plastic 1000Kpa 1" BSP male 1.2mm
1-ARA-BP-M C.I. 1600Kpa 1" BSP male 1.2mm
C-1-ARA-BP-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 1" BSP Female 1.4mm
C-1-ARA-BP-PN40 Ductile Iron 4000Kpa 1" BSP Female 1.1mm
Combination (double orifice) orifice air valves (25mm)
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
C-1-ARC-BP-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 1" BSP Female 25mm
C-1-ARC-BP-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 1" BSP Female 25mm
C-1-ARC-BP-PN40 Ductile Iron 4000Kpa 1" BSP Female 25mm
Combination (double orifice) orifice air valves (50mm)
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
2-ARC-BP-P C.I. / Plastic 1000Kpa 2" BSP Male 50mm
2-ARC-BP-C C.I. 1600Kpa 2" BSP Male 50mm
C-2-ARC-BP-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 2" BSP female 50mm
C-2-ARC-BP-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 2" BSP female 50mm
C-2-ARC-BH-PN40 Ductile Iron 4000Kpa 2" table H 50mm
Combination (double orifice) orifice air valves (80mm)
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
C-3R-ARC-BE-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 3" table E 50mm
C-3-ARC-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 3" table D 75mm
C-3-ARC-BF-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 3" table F 75mm
C-3-ARC-BH-PN40 Ductile Iron 4000Kpa 3" table H 75mm
Combination (double orifice) orifice air valves (100mm)
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
C-4-ARC-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 4" table D 100mm
C-4-ARC-BF-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 4" table F 100mm
C-4-ARC-BH-PN40 Ductile Iron 4000Kpa 4" table H 100mm
Combination (double orifice) orifice air valves (150mm)
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
C-6R-ARC-BE-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 6" table E 125mm
C-6R-ARC-BF-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 6" table F 125mm
C-6-ARC-BE-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 6" table E 150mm
C-6-ARC-BF-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 6" table F 150mm
C-6-ARC-BF-PN40 Ductile Iron 4000Kpa 6" table H 150mm
Combination (double orifice) orifice air valves (200mm)
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
C-8-ARC-BE-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 8" table E 200mm
C-8-ARC-BF-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 8" table F 200mm
C-8-ARC-BH-PN40 Ductile Iron 4000Kpa 8" table H 200mm
Phone (03) 9464 2374 Prices do not include GST www.bermad.com.au
April 2009 Bermad Water Technologies
Anti-Slam Air Release Valves - Water
Fox 3-AS
Combination (anti-slam) orifice air valves (25mm)
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
C-1-ARC-AS-BP-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 1" BSP female 24mm
C-1-ARC-AS-BP-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 1" BSP female 24mm
C-1-ARC-AS-BP-PN40 Ductile Iron 4000Kpa 1" BSP female 24mm
Combination (anti-slam) orifice air valves (50mm)
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
C-2-ARC-AS-BP-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 2" BSP female 48mm
C-2-ARC-AS-BP-PN25 Ductile Iron 2500Kpa 2" BSP female 48mm